
Comprehensive care and support
close to home

2024 Kidney Transplant Support Group
Piedmont Transplant Institute in partnership with Apex Health Innovations 
offers a monthly support group to anyone whose life is touched by kidney 
disease. We are encouraged to come together to learn, to share mutual 
experiences and to support each other throughout the kidney disease process. 
Pre-kidney transplant patients, patients on dialysis, post-kidney transplant 
patients, living donors, caregivers, friends and family members and ALL are 
encouraged to attend!

Time:  11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Dates: 2nd Saturday of every month

• Saturday January 13, 2024
• Saturday February 10, 2024
• Saturday March 9, 2024
• Saturday April 13, 2024
• Saturday May 11, 2024
• Saturday June 8, 2024
• Saturday July 13, 2024
• Saturday August 10, 2024
• Saturday September 14, 2024
• Saturday October 12, 2024
• Saturday November 9, 2024
• Saturday December 14, 2024

Visit piedmont.org/kidneysupport 
to join any of our Kidney 
Transplant Support Groups. 

If you have any questions, contact Hannah Graves at 414-477-1012 or 
hannah.graves@piedmont.org




